
Hallenspielplan  Moringen, SH KGS Sportzentrum  ( 206107 )
Burgbreite
37186   Moringen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 26.07.2025 16:00 VE Fr./
weibl.

MTV Moringen 1 HSG Rhumetal 1 21:36

So. 27.07.2025 18:00 VE Mä./
männl.

MTV Moringen 1 MTV Geismar 2 31:35

Fr. 08.08.2025 13:00

13:45

14:45

15:30

16:30

17:15

VE Fr./
weibl.

VE Fr./
weibl.

VE Fr./
weibl.

VE Fr./
weibl.

VE Fr./
weibl.

VE Fr./
weibl.

HSG Plesse-...erg e.V. 1

MTV Rosdorf 1

HSG Plesse-...erg e.V. 1

HSG Oha 1

MTV Rosdorf 1

HSG Oha 1

HSG Oha 1

MTV Moringen 1

MTV Moringen 1

MTV Rosdorf 1

HSG Plesse-...erg e.V. 1

MTV Moringen 1

25:19

15:25

24:22

26:15

23:34

20:24

So. 10.08.2025 10:00

14:00

VE Mä./
männl.

VE Mä./
männl.

MTV Geismar 1

HSG Plesse-...erg e.V. 1

MTV Moringen 1

MTV Moringen 1

5:11

15:7

Fr. 15.08.2025 17:00 VE Fr./
weibl.

MTV Moringen 1 TSV Landolfshausen 1 14:24

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 16.08.2025 11:00

11:40

12:20

13:00

13:40

14:20

VE Mä./
männl.

VE Mä./
männl.

VE Mä./
männl.

VE Mä./
männl.

VE Mä./
männl.

VE Mä./
männl.

MTV Geismar 2

HSG Rhumetal 3

TuS Wettber...09 e. V. 1

MTV Moringen 1

MTV Rosdorf 2

TSV Heiligenrode 1

MTV Rosdorf 2

MTV Moringen 1

MTV Geismar 2

TSV Heiligenrode 1

TuS Wettber...09 e. V. 1

HSG Rhumetal 3

10:11

13:10

14:7

13:11

11:7

5:12

So. 17.08.2025 10:30

11:20

12:35

14:40

15:05

VE Fr./
weibl.

VE Fr./
weibl.

VE Fr./
weibl.

VE Fr./
weibl.

VE Fr./
weibl.

Northeimer HC 2

MTV Moringen 1

TuS Vinnhorst 1

Northeimer HC 2

MTV Moringen 1

HSG Plesse-...erg e.V. 2

HSG Plesse-...erg e.V. 3

HSG Plesse-...erg e.V. 3

MTV Rosdorf 2

TuS Vinnhorst 1

12:6

6:15

14:16

7:9

6:14

Sa. 23.08.2025 16:00

18:00

VE Fr./
weibl.

VE Mä./
männl.

MTV Moringen 1

MTV Moringen 1

MTV Rosdorf 2

HSG Rhumetal 4

12:51

38:23

Do. 28.08.2025 19:30 VE Fr./
weibl.

MTV Moringen 1 MTV Geismar 2 0:0

Sa. 13.09.2025 14:15 LL WJC MTV Moringen HSG Rhumetal 16:17

So. 14.09.2025 10:30 VR MJE MTV Moringen JSG Münden/Volkmarsh. II 43:1



Hallenspielplan  Moringen, SH KGS Sportzentrum  ( 206107 )
Burgbreite
37186   Moringen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 27.09.2025 11:00

12:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

VR MJE

VR MJD

LL WJC

ROL F

ROL M

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

TV Jahn Duderstadt II

HSG Plesse-...rg e.V. II

TGJ Salzgitter

SV Schedeta...shausen II

HSG Rhumetal III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 28.09.2025 10:30 VR WJE MTV Moringen HSG Plesse-...nberg e.V. 0:0

So. 05.10.2025 11:00

12:30

14:00

VR WJE

VR WJD

VR MJD

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

JSG Münden/Volkmarsh. II

MTV Geismar

HSG Schonin...lar/Wiens.

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 02.11.2025 10:00

12:00

13:40

VR MJE

ROL MJC

LL WJC

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

HSG Solling

MTV Rosdorf II

MTV Vorsfelde

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.11.2025 15:00 ROL F MTV Moringen HSG Bad Harzb./Vienenb. 0:0

Sa. 15.11.2025 12:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

VR WJD

LL WJC

ROL F

ROL M

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

TSV Landolfshausen

HSG Oha

MTV Seesen

MTV Rosdorf II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.11.2025 11:00

12:30

VR WJE

VR MJE

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

TV Jahn Duderstadt

HSG Plesse-...rg e.V. II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 06.12.2025 14:30

16:00

18:00

VR WJD

LL WJC

ROL M

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

HSG Oha

VfB Fallersleben

TG Münden II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 10:30

12:00

13:30

VR MJE

VR MJD

ROL MJC

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

SC Dransfeld

HSG Solling

Northeimer HC II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 24.01.2026 14:00

15:45

18:00

ROL MJC

ROL F

ROL M

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

MTV Rosdorf

HSG Rhumetal II

SV Schedeta...marshausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.01.2026 15:00 LL WJC MTV Moringen Northeimer HC 0:0

Sa. 14.02.2026 14:10

16:00

18:00

LL WJC

ROL F

ROL M

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

SG Zweidorf/Bortfeld

MTV Geismar III

HSG Schonin.../Wiens. II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.02.2026 12:00 ROL MJC MTV Moringen MTV Geismar II 0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 17:00

19:00

ROL M

ROL F

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

HSG Oha

HSG Göttingen II

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 14:20

16:00

18:00

ROL MJC

LL WJC

ROL M

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

HSG Rhumetal

HSG Plesse-...nberg e.V.

TV Jahn Duderstadt II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 14:10

15:45

18:00

ROL MJC

ROL F

ROL M

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

Tuspo Weende II

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg. II

SG Spanbeck...ingshausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.04.2026 16:00

18:00

ROL F

ROL M

MTV Moringen

MTV Moringen

HSG Plesse-...g e.V. III

HSG Solling

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 16:00 ROL MJC MTV Moringen JSG Münden/Volkmarsh. II 0:0

Sa. 09.05.2026 18:00 ROL M MTV Moringen MTV Geismar II 0:0


